REGISTER OF BID DOCUMENTS

Project: Roof Replacement

Project No.: 2408

Owner: Clay County Housing Authority

Deposit: $75.00

Contact: Todd Fender - ccha@wabash.net

Estimate: Under

$108,000.00
Prebid Meeting: N/A
Check Payable to: Clay County Housing Authority
Bids Due: Tuesday, April 9, 2024 @ 2:00 p.m. @ PHA Office 201 S. Locust St., Flora, IL 62839
Point of Contact for Questions: Ed Kirchner - ekirchner@eaarchitects.com
Addenda Dates:
1 2 3 4 5
Addenda Recipient Deposit or Charge Documents
112|134 Name, Address and email Trade | Phone | Fax Date check # Date | Date | Set | Date
address No. No. Rec'd | amount | Ret'd Iss. | No. | Ret'd
Eggemeyer Associates Architects 618- 618- 1
3029 South Park Ave. 988- 988- $
P.O. Box 640 2380 2381
Herrin, IL 62948
Clay County Housing Authority PHA 618- 618- 2
201 South Locust Street 662- 662-
Flora, IL 62839 5311|5003 $
Dodge Data and Analytics PR 800- 800- WEB
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 393- 768-
Arlington, TX 76018-5253 6343 | 5504 ¥
Southern Illinois Builders Assn. PR 618- 618- 3
1468 Green Mount Rd. 624- 624- R
@] F_allon, IL 62269 9055 9065
projects@siba-agc.org
Southern Illinois Builders Assn. PR 618- 618- 4
1519 E. DeYoung St. Suite B 997- | 997- $
Marion, IL 62959 0904 8791
Martin Roofing Co., Inc. RC 618- WEB
6719 State Rt. 4 537- $
Mascoutah, IL 62258 6101
juliep@martinroof.net
Greater Peoria Construction & PR WEB
Suppliers Association $
info@gpcsa.org
D7 Roofing LLC RC WEB
7040 State Route 160 $
New Baden, IL 62265
pam@d7rfg.com
ePlan - eplan@eplanbidding.com | PR WEB
Pwxpress - bids@pexpress.com WEB
Central Illinois Plan Room PR WEB
plans@ciplanroom.com
Heartlan_d S_ervices, Inc. GC 618- WEB
4014 District 204 Rd 357-
Tamaroa, IL 62888 3850 ¥
loren@heartlandservicesinc.com
Construct Connect PR WEB
content@constructionconnect.com
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Landmark Roofing WEB
corey@landmarkroofs.com
J & F Chiattello Construction, Inc. RC 219- WEB
1387 Joliet St 329-
Dryer, IN 7660 $
jfchiattello@gmail.com
Smith and Smith Roofing RC 270- WEB
Company 519-
1326 Rudy Ave 9391 $
Paducah, KY 42001
Roderic.smith3@gmail.com
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Trade Key:
PR Plan room
AC Abatement Contractor
EC Electrical Contractor
GC General Contractor
HC HVAC Contractor
PC Plumbing Contractor




